
Addition Fact Vocabulary 
Make Ten Facts

Any two numbers added together make 10 
 9+1=10 
8+2=10
7+3=10 
6+4=10
5+5=10 

Double Facts
The same number added together

1+1=2
2+2=4
3+3=6
4+4=8
5+5=10
6+6=12
7+7=14
8+8=16
9+9=18

Count On Facts
any number added together with 1 or 2

7+1=8     7+2=9
8+1=9     8+2=10
6+1=7     6+2=8
5+1=6     5+2=7
4+1=5     4+2=6

Add Zero 
Facts

any number added 
to 0

1+0=1
2+0=2
3+0=3
4+0=4
5+0=5
6+0=6
7+0=7
8+0=8
9+0=9

10+0=10

Doubles Plus One 

Facts

using known doubles facts 
and adding one

5+4
7+6
8+9
8+7
6+5
4+3


